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Samples

F16728.507

F16728.508

F16728.510

F16728.511

F16728.512

F16728.515

F16728.517

F16728.519

Gender

@D Female
@D Vvale

Filifactor

Parascardovia

Eikenella

Lautropia

Parvimonas
Cryptobacterium
Staphylococcus
Cutibacterium
Selenomonas
Ruminococcaceae_[G-2]
Catonella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-3]
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-1]
Arachnia
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-6]
Kingella
Lachnospiraceae_[G-2]
Propionibacterium
Alloprevotella

Afipia

Mogibacterium
Solobacterium
Peptostreptococcus
Campylobacter
Alloscardovia
Capnocytophaga
Bergeyella

Abiotrophia
Stomatobaculum
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Oribacterium
Fusobacterium
Porphyromonas
Ligilactobacillus
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Leptotrichia
Lancefieldella
Megasphaera
Bifidobacterium
Lactobacillus
Actinomyces
Granulicatella

Gemella

Neisseria

Haemophilus

Veillonella

Schaalia

Prevotella

Rothia

Streptococcus

Genus



